Proposed 2008 — 2009 Smart Energy DSM Programs

Program
*Residential Air Conditioner Rebate
*Residential Low Income Weatherization
*Residential Energy Audit
*Commercial Lighting Rebate
Commercial Audit
Residential Lighting Rebate
Residential New Construction Rebate
Efficient Appliance Rebate
Power Factor Correction Rebate
*Prime Time Power
*Power Watch
*Green Choices
Advertising/Development/Verification/Processing Data/Other
Total:

* Existing program

Est. Participants
250
30
70
30
30
5,000
160
170
10
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5,750

31

Est, Dollars
$82,625
$3,000
$16,865
$119,000
$£23,000
$60,300
$80,000
$£18,000
$75,000
$60,000
$2,000
$1,200
$59.185
$600,175



