Proposed 2008 – 2009 Smart Energy DSM Programs

Program	Est. Participants	Est. Dollars
*Residential Air Conditioner Rebate	250	\$82,625
*Residential Low Income Weatherization	30	\$3,000
*Residential Energy Audit	70	\$16,865
*Commercial Lighting Rebate	30	\$119,000
Commercial Audit	30	\$23,000
Residential Lighting Rebate	5,000	\$60,300
Residential New Construction Rebate	160	\$80,000
Efficient Appliance Rebate	170	\$18,000
Power Factor Correction Rebate	10	\$75,000
*Prime Time Power	N/A	\$60,000
*Power Watch	N/A	\$2,000
*Green Choices	N/A	\$1,200
Advertising/Development/Verification/Processing Data/Other	<u>N/A</u>	<u>\$59,185</u>
Total:	5,750	\$600,175

^{*} Existing program